INTERNATIONAL
Strictly Confidential
ESCO International Ltd, Unit 8 Cae Ffwt Business Park, Glan Conwy,  Conwy,  LL28 5SP, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1492 584140  Fax/Tel: 44 (0)1492 580059   email : info@escouk.com   www.escouk.com
1
Low Pressure UV Systems
for Water & Air Disinfection
INTERNATIONAL

ESCO International Ltd, Unit 8 Cae Ffwt Business Park, Glan Conwy,  Conwy,  LL28 5SP, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1492 584140  Fax/Tel: 44 (0)1492 580059   email : info@escouk.com   www.escouk.com
3
UV-C DISINFECTION SYSTEMS
DOMESTIC ECO- UV SERIES
TABLE FOR THE UNIT IDENTIFICATION- UV DOSE 30 mJ/cm2
MODEL Standard
with
LCD
Max Flow-rate
(l/min)
No. lamps IN/OUT
ECO-05 X  5 1x12w
1
/8”
ECO-10 X  10 1x16w ½”
ECO-20  X X 19 1x30w ¾”
ECO-45  X X 45 1x40w 1”
ECO-60   X 60 1x40w 1”
ECO-75   X 75 2x40w 1 ”
ECO-85   X 85 1x80w 1 ½”
ECO-100 (1)  X 100 2x40w 1 ½”
Chamber Material: AISI 304 (AISI 316 L on request)
 (1): UV dose = 40 mJ/cm2
TABLE FOR THE ELECTRICAL BOX IDENTIFICATION (mod. ECO-05/-10/-20/-45)
Red/Green Led (Anomaly/Working)

UV-C DISINFECTION SYSTEMS
 R-LCD SERIES
TABLE FOR UNIT IDENTIFICATION – UV DOSE 40 mJ/cm2
Max Flow-rate
MODEL
l/min m
3
/h
 No. lamps
IN/OUT
connections
EC0-100 R-LCD  100 6 2 x 40W  1 ½”
EC1-130 R-LCD  133 8 3  1 ½”
EC1-230 R-LCD  233 14 4  2”
EC1-330 R-LCD  333 20 5  2”
EC2-30 R-LCD  500 30 4 x 80w DN 80 – PN 10
EC2-40 R-LCD  667 40 5 x 80w DN 80 – PN 10
Chamber material: S/S AISI 304 polished (AISI 316 L on request)
SPECIAL EQUIPMENTS - OPTIONAL
With a special internal treatment for aggressive water or for sea water, for hot water, for high pressure, with cleaning
system of quartz sleeves (chemical or wipers).

Strictly Confidential
ESCO International Ltd, Unit 8 Cae Ffwt Business Park, Glan Conwy,  Conwy,  LL28 5SP, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1492 584140  Fax/Tel: 44 (0)1492 580059   email : info@escouk.com   www.escouk.com
6
UV-C DISINFECTION SYSTEM
EC2 - DS-SERIES
TABLE FOR UNIT IDENTIFICATION – UV DOSE 40mJ/cm2
Flow-rate No. lamps
IN/OUT
connections MODEL
m
3
/h
EC2-30  30 4 x 80W    DN 80 – PN 10
EC2-40 40 5    DN 80 – PN 10
EC2-65 65 6 DN 100 – PN 10
EC2-80 80 8 DN 100 – PN 10
EC2-135 135 10 DN 150 – PN 10
EC2-200 200 12 DN 150 – PN 10
EC2-250 250 15 DN 200 – PN 10
EC2-345 345 18 DN 200 – PN 10
EC2-400 400 22 DN 250 – PN 10
Chamber material: S/S AISI 304 polished (AISI 316 L on request)
TABLE FOR CONTROL PANEL IDENTIFICATION
Control of lamps working
Hour-meter and Resettable count down hour-meter with alarm for end lamp life

� For high pressure
� Automatic/manual/chemical cleaning system
� DVGW or O-Norm approved irradiation sensor
INTERNATIONAL
Strictly Confidential
ESCO International Ltd, Unit 8 Cae Ffwt Business Park, Glan Conwy,  Conwy,  LL28 5SP, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1492 584140  Fax/Tel: 44 (0)1492 580059   email : info@escouk.com   www.escouk.com
8
UV-C DISINFECTION SYSTEM - EC3 - DS SERIES
TABLE FOR UNIT IDENTIFICATION – UV DOSE 40 mJ/cm2
MODEL Flow rate, m
3
/h No. lamps
IN/OUT
connections
EC3-55 55 4x150W DN 80 - PN 10
EC3-70 70 5 DN 100 – PN 10
EC3-110 110 6 DN 150 - PN 10
EC3-150 150 8 DN 150 - PN 10
EC3-220 220 10 DN 150 - PN 10
EC3-320 320 12 DN 200 - PN 10
EC3-410 410 15 DN 250 - PN 10
EC3-550 550 18 DN 250 - PN 10
EC3-680 680 22 DN 300 - PN 10
EC3-1100 1,090 28 DN 400 - PN 10
EC3-1400 1,400 35 Upon request
EC3-2800 Please call 70 Upon request
EC3-5600 Please call 50 X 400W Upon request
Chamber material: S/S AISI 304 polished (on request AISI 316 L)
TABLE FOR CONTROL PANEL IDENTIFICATION

11
COMBI SERIES
Filtration & UV Disinfection Systems
TABLE FOR UNIT IDENTIFICATION
Flow-rate
MODEL
l/min m
3
/h
Filtering
No.
lamps
IN/OUT
connections
LCD Series
COMBI-ECO-100  100 6  50 µm – 3 CX 10” 2  1 ½”
COMBI-EC1-130  133 8  50 µm – 3 CX 10” 3  1 ½”
COMBI-EC1-230 233 14  50 µm – 1 CX 70 4  2”
COMBI-EC1-330 333 20  50 µm – 1 CX 70 5 2”
COMBI-EC2-30 500 30  50 µm – 1 CX 70 4  2”
COMBI-EC2-40 666 40 50 µm – 1 CX 100 5 3”
EC2 Series
COMBI-EC2-65-DS 1,083 65  50 µm – 3 CX 70 6  3”
COMBI-EC2-80-DS 1,333 80  50 µm – 3 CX 70 8  DN 100 – PN 10
COMBI-EC2-120-DS 2,000 120  50 µm – 3 CX 100 10  DN 100 – PN 10
Manifold material: S/S AISI 304 polished (on request AISI 316 L)
Cartridges material: S/S AISI 316 ( filtering rate 150 or 300 µm on request)
TABLE FOR CONTROL PANEL IDENTIFICATION COMBI-ECO-100
See technical datasheet UV disinfection systems LCD Series (Page 2)